
New Titles List (Released 9 January 2024) 
 

Fiction 
 

Appleyard, Meredith 

Barrie, Sarah 

Boyne, John 

Bryce & Knight 

Burke, James Lee 

Cooper, Tea 

Court, Dilly 

Cowell, Brendan 

Dawson, Juno 

Dougal, Kirsty 

Fletcher, Tom 

Foster, Lori 

Fox, Candice 

Gillig, Rachel 

Goodwin, Rosie 

Gracie, Anne 

Harrison, Kim 

Hawkins, Paula 

Hornby, Emma 

Huang, Ana 

Jackson, Douglas 

Johnstone, William W. 

Kinsella, Sophie 

Maden, Mike 

Morgan, Phoebe 

Piper, C. J. 

Redman, Eric 

Rundell, B. N. 

Scarrow, Simon 

Ward, Gareth & Louise 

Weis & Hickman 

Wexler, Django 

Wilson, Catelyn 

The seachangers 

Unforgiven (Lexi Winter #1) 

Fire (Water, Earth, Fire, Air #3) 

Can’t we be friends? 

Clete (Dave Robicheaux #24) 

The golden thread 

The lucky penny (Rockwood chronicles #7) 

Plum 

Queen B (HMRC trilogy #0.5) 

Wartime on Sanctuary Lane 

The Ambassador (Diplomat thrillers #1) 

The McKenzies of Ridge Trail 

High wire  

One dark window (The Shepherd King #1) 

Dilly’s lass (Dilly’s story #2) 

The heiress’s daughter (Brides of Bellaire Gardens #3) 

Demons of good and evil (Hollows #17) 

The blue hour 

A sister’s fight (Workroom girls #3) 

Twisted lies (Twisted #4) 

Blood roses (Warsaw #1) 

Dry road to nowhere (Frontier Overload Company #2) 

What does it feel like? 

Clive Cussler’s ghost soldier (Oregon files #18) 

The trip 

The deer and the dragon (No other Gods #1) 

Bones of Hilo (Kawika Wong #1) 

Tincup (Quest chronicles #2) 

Revenge of Rome (Eagles of the Empire #23) 

Dead girl gone (The bookshop detectives #1) 

Dragons of fate (Dragonlance destinies #2) 

How to become the dark lord and die trying (Dark lord #1) 

All the Devils (Sisters of the occult #1) 

Large Print 

Broadribb, Steph 

Cole, Jackson 

Hannah, Sophie 

Lapena, Shari 

Death in the sunshine (Retired Detectives Club #1) 

Six-gun stampede 

Haven’t they grown? 

Everyone here is lying 

 

 



 

DVDs  

 

 It ends with us 

The Mitchells vs the machines 

Tracker 

Yellowstone: season 5, part 1 

 

Non-Fiction 

070.92 

133.52  

248.4 

330 

372.2101 

598 

617.5 

623.441 

623.82 

635.0681 

636.4092 

636.7 

641.5 

641.555 

641.8653 

641.8653 

646.4 

646.404 

745.61 

782.42164092 

794.8 

796.09 

937 

937.7 

Bloody minded (Susie Ferguson) 

The zodiac year 

The gift of limitations 

The economics book 

Nurturing children through the primary years 

The bird book 

The TMJ handbook 

Japaneses swords and armor 

50 ships that changed the course of history 

Start and run a gardening business 

Pigcasso 

Three wild dogs and the truth 

Ottolenghi comfort 

Simply Jamie 

Alice in cakeland 

Tigga Mac’s cake hacks 

Upcycle 

Beyond darning 

The calligraphy book 

From here to the great unknown (Lisa Marie Presley) 

Guinness World Records gamer’s edition 2025 

The 7 deadly sins of sport 

Ancient Rome 

Pompeii 

Picture Books 

Apel, Kathryn 

Gibbes, Lesley 

Godwin, Jane 

Grasso, Julie Anne 

Li, Brenda 

Peter, Gareth 

Rubin, Adam 

Schroeder, Kristen 

Vescio, Robert 

Mad cows 

Demolition dinosaurs 

Angus & Mouse go to town 

Hooray, hooray, it’s Library Day! 

Pig in jeans 

This book is full of unicorns 

Dragons love tacos 2: the sequel 

Freddy the not-Teddy 

Finn and Puss 

 



Junior Readers  

An I Can Read  

Read It Yourself 

Red Rocket Readers 

Red Rocket Readers 

Red Rocket Readers 

Step Into Reading 

Pete the Kitty and the three bears 

The family computer 

Never cry wolf 

Rabbit’s trick 

Twin pandas 

Tyrannosaurus rex 

Junior Graphics 

Agarwal, Veronica 

Burnham, Erik 

Do, Anh 

Mandanna, Sangu 

Martin, Ann M. 

Vannotes 

Sink or swim 

The complete Godzilla: Monsters and protectors 

Enter the roo (Kung fu roo #1) 

Jupiter Nettle and the seven schools of magic 

Kristy and the walking disaster (Baby-sitters Club #16) 

Boss battle (Spy ninja’s #3) 

Junior Fiction 

Barone, Rebecca E. F. 

Do, Anh 

Do, Anh 

Eliopulos, Nick 

Mara, Maddy 

Poblocki, Dan 

Unbreakable: The spies who cracked the Nazi’s secret code 

Funny weird (Weirdo #23) 

Scorpion’s curse (Sky dragon #8) 

Minecraft: zombies! 

Lulu flutters (Forever fairies #1) 

More tales to keep you up at night 

Junior Non-Fiction 

J030 

J306.766 

J398.2 

J423 

J636.7 

J636.8 

J649.58 

J794.1 

J940.54 

6000 amazing facts 

Queerbook 

The Gavin Bishop treasury 

The dictionary of difficult words 

Atlas of cats 

Atlas of dogs 

Ladybird songs and rhymes for every day 

Become a chess champion 

The enigma girls 

Young Adult Fiction  

Funke, Cornelia 

Landy, Derek 

Oliver, Ben 

Stone, Leia 

Strange, Lucy 

The colour of revenge (Inkheart #4) 

The haunted house on Hollow Hill (Skulduggery Pleasant) 

The kill factor 

Wolf girl 

The island at the edge of night 

 Townsend, Yarrow                 A ship in the dark 


